
          Diabetes Value Benefits                                                 
 

Diabetes can cause serious health complications for members and is one of KEHP’s highest 
cost medical conditions – with more than one million dollars in claims a year. Diabetes can 
often be controlled with regular doctor visits and proper medication adherence.  KEHP cares 
about our members, and is offering assistance to members with diabetes to help them 
control their condition.   

In 2016, KEHP diabetic members will pay reduced co-pays and co-insurance, with no 
deductibles, for most all of their maintenance diabetic prescriptions and supplies.  

Diabetes  
Value Benefit* 

LivingWell 
CDHP 

LivingWell 
PPO 

Standard  
PPO 

Standard 
CDHP 

30-Day Supply 
Tier 1 - Generic 
Tier 2 – Preferred  
Tier 3 –Non-Preferred  

 
0% 
10% 
10% 

 
$0 
$25 
$40 

30% 
$0 

Min $10-Max $40 
Min $45-Max $85 

 
0% 
25% 
25% 

90-Day Supply  
(Retail or Mail Order) 
Tier 1 - Generic 
Tier 2 – Preferred   
Tier 3 - Non Preferred 

 
 

0% 
10% 
10% 

 
 

$0 
$50 
$80 

 
30% 
$0 

Min $20-Max $80 
Min $90-Max $170 
 

 
 

0% 
25% 
25% 

*Maintenance diabetic prescriptions and supplies covered under the Diabetes Value Benefit must be a covered prescription 
on the maintenance drug list.  

 


